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Young Arabs view their religion as most important to Arab A
their personal identity sﬁ%@ 41!

Which of the following is most important to your personal identity?

(Showing percentage, among all)

41% =2021 2022
GCC - 45%
34% North Africa - 54%
Levant - 24%
1%
18% 17%
10%
7%
. 5% 5% 5% 5%
My religion My nationality My family/tribe My Arabic heritage My political beliefs My language My gender

rhag¥) @yl 815 oo cnly ) O e Gsdate meede! (319 .Y

There is increasing agreement that religion plays Arab -
too big a role in the Middle East St |

How strongly do you agree or disagree that religion plays too big of a role in the Middle East

(Showing percentage, among all, agreeing religion plays too big a role)

72% 73%
66% 67%
58%
GCC -78%
North Africa - 76%
Levant - 65%
2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
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MY IDENTITY

Over three quarters of young people say the Arab world
needs to reform its religious institutions

How strongly do you agree or disagree that the Arab world needs to reform its religious institutions?
(Showing percentage, among all)
m Disagree

u Neutral
8% © Agree

15%

 ecc - 76%
North Africa - 79%
Levant - 74%

2019 2020 2021 2022

2 danl) 481009 il § Lt (e 313 Lyl oleddl 5 Ly A T 5.

MY IDENTITY

Nearly three quarters of young Arabs are concerned
about the loss of traditional values and culture

How concerned would you say you are about the loss of traditional values and culture?

(Showing percentage, among all, saying ‘Very concerned’ and ‘Somewhat concerned’)

© Gec-67%
NnrthAfriccl 71%
Levant-71%

2018 2019 2021 2022
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A majority of young Arabs, outside the GCC, say Arabic Arab 0
language is less important to them than their parents sn%jég 4 b

Which of the following is closer to your point of view? The Arabic language is...

(Showing percentage, among all)

Less important to me than my parents l More important to me than my parents

GCC
44%
Among All 40%
55%
60%

(Not including ‘Don’t know’)

North Africa Levant

40%
64% co%

COPYRIGHT © ASDA'A BCW ARAB YOUTHSURVEY 2022 | 11
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Most young Arabs say preserving their religious and cultural Arab 05
identity is more important than creating a more globalised society Sn?{,’ég ) ¥

Which of the following is more important to you?
(Showing percentage, among all)
Preserving our religious and M Creating a more tolerant,

cultural identity liberal and globalised society

GCC North Africa Levant

Among All
55%
65% 66%
75%

(Not including Don't know')

COPYRIGHT © ASDA'A BCW ARAB YOUTHSURVEY 2022, | 13
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A maijority of young Arabs say the laws in their Arab , ‘_"j‘.
country should be based on Shariah S\l’,?},‘éc 4

Which of the following is closer to your point of view?

(Showing percentage, among all, answering)

The laws of my country should be B The lows of my country should be
based on Sharia/lslamic law based on civil/common law
North Africa Levant

Gce
Among All 40%
56% f 41%
60%
70%

COPYRIGHT © ASDA'A BCW ARAB YOUTHSURVEY 2022. | 15
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More young Arabs want to preserve their cultural Arab &
identity except for youth in Syria and Yemen Sn?{,‘ég 4 ¥

Which of the following is more important to you?
(Showing percentage, among all, saying: ‘Preserving our religious and cultural identity’)
91% 89%
82% 82%

74% 73% 72%
71% 67%

62% go% 59% 58% 579
51%
34%
23%

Algeria Oman KSA Jordan UAE Iroq Kuwait Sudan Tunisia Egypt Palestinion Bohroin Morocco Lebanon  Libya Yemen Syria
Territories

COPYRIGHT © ASDA'A BCW ARAB YOUTHSURVEY 2022.| 14
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